DIJET GmbH www.dijet.de
PN-E-005
SERIES EXPANSION
EXSKS-05 type
EXSKS-07 type
EXSKS-09 type
SERIES
HIGH FEED MILLING

k
No
.o
fin
se
rts Dimensions (mm)
Arbor set bolt
W
ei
gh
t(
kg
)
Insert
φDc Lf φDb φd φd1 a b ℓ
EXSKS-5040R-05-16 ● 5 40 45 35 16 13.5 8.4 5.8 19 M8 0.25
WNMU050320ZER-PM
WNMU050320ZER-PL
EXSKS-7050R-05-22 ● 7 50 50 40 22 16.5 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.39
EXSKS-7052R-05-22 ● 7 52 50 40 22 16.5 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.41
EXSKS-8063R-05-22 ● 8 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.65
Note) All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrenches.
Plunge MillingBore TypeEXSKS-05
TYPE
Modular TypeMEX-05

IC
RE
S
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
TSW-307H 2.1 A-10
Cat.No. Tolerance
PVD coated Dimensions (mm)
Fig.
JC8118 JC8050 DS250 RE IC S
WNMU050320ZER-PM M ● ● 2 7.7 3.9 1
WNMU050320ZER-PL M ● ● ● 2 7.7 3.9 2
Note) 10 inserts per case.
Cat.No. Stock No. of inserts
Dimensions (mm) Inserts
φDc ℓ1 ℓ2 L φd1 φDs θ°
EXSKS-2020-05-50-S20 ● 2 20 20 50 130 18 20 1
WNMU050320ZER-PM
WNMU050320ZER-PL
EXSKS-2020-05-80-S20 ○ 2 20 20 80 160 18 20 0.5
EXSKS-2021-05-50-S20 ○ 2 21 20 50 130 18 20 1
EXSKS-2021-05-80-S20 ○ 2 21 20 80 160 18 20 0.5
EXSKS-3025-05-60-S25 ● 3 25 25 60 140 23 25 1
EXSKS-3025-05-100-S25 ○ 3 25 25 100 180 23 25 0.5
EXSKS-3026-05-60-S25 ○ 3 26 25 60 140 23 25 1
EXSKS-3026-05-100-S25 ○ 3 26 25 100 180 23 25 0.5
EXSKS-4032-05-70-S32 ● 4 32 30 70 150 29 32 1.5
EXSKS-4032-05-120-S32 ○ 4 32 30 120 200 29 32 0.5
EXSKS-4033-05-70-S32 ○ 4 33 30 70 150 29 32 1.5
EXSKS-4033-05-120-S32 ○ 4 33 30 120 200 29 32 0.5
Note) All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrenches.
GRADE MARKING
Insert
EXSKS-05

k
No
.o
fin
se
rts Dimensions (mm)
Arbor set bolt
W
ei
gh
t(
kg
)
Insert
φDc Lf φDb φd φd1 a b ℓ
EXSKS-5050R-07-22 ● 5 50 50 40 22 16.5 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.38
WNMU070620ZER-PM
WNMU070620ZER-PL
EXSKS-5052R-07-22 ● 5 52 50 40 22 16.5 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.40
EXSKS-6063R-07-22 ● 6 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.64
EXSKS-7080R-07-27 ● 7 80 55 65 27 20 12.4 7 22 M12X1.75X35★ 1.23
EXSKS-8100R-07-32 ● 8 100 50 85 32 26 14.4 8 25 M16X2X25★ 1.76
Note) All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrenches.
Cat.No. Stock No. of inserts
Dimensions (mm) Insert
φDc Lf φDb MD C W

IC
RE
S
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
TSW-410H 3.5 A-15
Cat.No. Tolerance
PVD coated Dimensions (mm)
Fig.
JC8118 JC8050 DS250 RE IC S
WNMU070620ZER-PM M ● ● 2 11.2 6.4 1
WNMU070620ZER-PL M ● ● ● 2 11.2 6.4 2
Note) 10 inserts per case.
Cat.No. Stock No. of inserts
Dimensions (mm) Insert
φDc ℓ1 ℓ2 L φd1 φDs θ° Fig.
EXSKS-2032-07-70-S32 ○ 2 32 30 70 150 29 32 1.5 1
WNMU070620ZER-PM
WNMU070620ZER-PL
EXSKS-2032-07-120-S32 ○ 2 32 30 120 200 29 32 0.6 1
EXSKS-3035-07-40-S32 ○ 3 35 40 - 150 31 32 - 2
EXSKS-3035-07-40L-S32 ○ 3 35 40 - 200 31 32 - 2
EXSKS-4040-07-50-S32 ○ 4 40 50 - 150 35 32 - 2
EXSKS-4040-07-50L-S32 ○ 4 40 50 - 200 35 32 - 2
Note) All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrenches.
GRADE MARKING
Insert
Shank TypeEXSKS-07

No
.o
fin
se
rts Dimensions (mm)
Arbor set bolt
W
ei
gh
t(
kg
)
Fig.
Inserts
φDc Lf φDb φd φd1 a b ℓ
EXSKS-3050R-22 ○ 3 50 55 40 22 9.6 10.4 6.3 19 M10×1.5×25 0.4 3
WNMU090720ZER-PM
WNMU090828ZER-PL
EXSKS-4050R-22 ● 4 50 55 40 22 9.6 10.4 6.3 19 M10×1.5×25 0.3 3
EXSKS-4052R-22 ● 4 52 50 40 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.4 1
EXSKS-4063R-22 ○ 4 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.5 1
EXSKS-5063R-22 ● 5 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.5 1
EXSKS-5063R-27 ● 5 63 50 48 27 20 12.4 7 22 M12×1.75×30 0.5 1
EXSKS-5066R-27 ● 5 66 50 48 27 20 12.4 7 22 M12×1.75×30 0.5 1
EXSKS-6080R-27 ● 6 80 55 65 27 37 12.4 7 22 M12×1.75×40 0.9 1
EXSKS-7100R-32 ● 7 100 70 85 32 26 14.4 8 32 M16×2×45 1.9 1
EXSKS-8125R-40 ● 8 125 70 100 40 32 16.4 9 35 M20×2.5×45 3.9 1
EXSKS-9160R-40 ● 9 160 55 100 40 85 16.4 9 35 M20 3.9 2
Note) All cutters are supplied without inserts or wrenches.
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
CSW-513H 5.5 A-20
Plunge MillingBore TypeEXSKS-09